University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

6th Merit List on (27 Sep, 2024)
For BS Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Ravi Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Medical
Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Ravi Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary &
Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission
of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their

academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.70700/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online

admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit

Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 30-09-2024 (Monday) .

Errors and Omissions are Excepted
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TAYABA NASAR ULLAH NASAR ULLAH
SIBGHA ILYAS MUHAMMAD ILYAAS
MUHAMMAD ARIF
UROOJ FATIMA SHAHZAD
HIRA SHAMSHAD SHAMSHAD AKHTAR
UMM E KALSOOM AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL
ANAM LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH DILDAR HUSSAIN
AREEQA ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF
ZAINAB RAFAQAT RAFAQAT HUSSAIN
PARVEEN BIBI MUHAMAMD ASHIQ
HAMID MEHMOOD MEHMOOD IQBAL
SUMAIRA NASIR NASIR MEHMOOD

3779
38

11121

17545
15692
6838
9429
15138
13094
14433
10405
4977

6/11/2007
1/2/2006

10/10/2004

2/4/2002
11/30/2003
11/6/2005
1/20/2005
4/18/2006
2/16/2006
1/11/2008
5/30/2004
3/2/2007

63.0681
62.0417

61.9343

61.7909
61.5676
59.9735
59.5363
58.3908
53.6221
53.5603
51.8948
49.5468
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